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Data For Better
Governance

Internal Stakeholders

Filing Compliance

Provides a snapshot of the

compliance status.

Filing Quality
An overview of the health of a company

along with key risk ratios.

Peer & Sector Analysis

Various parameters which you can use to

analyze company performance.
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J Peer Group > Home > Normalized > Analytics

’ Sl  Amazon Com Inc - AMZN Apple Inc - AAPL

Company Code : 0001016724 ~ Company Code : 0000320193
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Smart Analytics with Structured Data

WELCOME TO CLEANDATA

Search and analyze financials of companies across industries and geographies

Login to your account
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" A Nuclear Energy Company in Romania

CleanData '8 # Home | Analytics & Peer Group & Ashok Kumar ~

Home > Normalized > Normalized > Home > Normalized

s Financial Statements B Key Indicators

Annual v Millions v Select Period Y- en-US v Normalized v Export Compare
Income Statement Balance Sheet Cash Flows Select disclosure or search for a disclosure in the list -
Company Name S5.n. Nuclearelectrica S.a.
Normalized Fiscal Period FY 2019 FY 2018
Period Duration (End Date) 12M (2019-12-31) 12M (2018-12-31)
Income Statement Annual (lei) % Annual (lei) %

= Income Statement

+ Revenues 241742 100 2178.86 100
=+ Cost of Revenue 806.86 33 700.52 32
o Gross Profit 1.610.57 67 1478.34 68
=+ Operating Expenses 981.15 41 941.81 43
o Operating Income (Loss) 629.42 26 536.53 25

176 o 36.05 2

=+ Nonoperating Income (Expense)

# Income (Loss) fram Continuing Operations before Equity Method Investments, Income Taxes, Extraordinary Iltems. Noncontrolling Interest 631.17 26 572.58 26
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CleanData 8

Peer Group > Normalized > Home > Normalized

aa Financial Statements 8 Key Indicators

Annual v Millions v Select Period T~

Income Statement = Balance Sheet  Cash Flows

Disclosures : Select disclosure or search for a disclosure in the list

Company Name

Normalized Fiscal Period
Period Duration (End Date)

Income Statement
= Income Statement
+ Revenues
+ Cost of Revenue
e Gross Profit
=+ Operating Expenses
@ Operating Income (Loss)
= Nonoperating Income (Expense)
@ Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations before Equity Method Investments, Income Taxes, Extraordinary Items, Noncontrolling Interest
e Income (Loss) frem Continuing Operations before Income Taxes, Extraordinary Items, Noncontrolling Interest

e Income Tax Expense (Benefit)

# Home

en-US

FY 2019

12M (2019-12-31)
%

Annual (lei)

2417.42
806.86
1,610.57
981.15
629.42
1.76
631.17
631.17

95.61

l#* Analytics

v

& Peer Group
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26

26

S5.n. Nuclearelectrica S.a.

Annual (lei)

" Choose your language to see reports

& Ashok Kumar ~

English - US
Arabic - UAE
Bulgarian
Italian

E French
Romanian

FY 2018

12M (2018-12-31)
%

2,178.86
700.52
1.478.34
941.81
536.53
36.05
572.58
572.58

162.01

en US ~

26

26



An Energy Company In ltaly

CleanData B # Home |+ Analytics & Peer Group & Ashok Kumar ~

Peer Group > Home > MNormalized

s Financial Statements B Key Indicators

Annual v Millions v Select Period Y~ en-US v Normalized v Export Compare
Income Statement Balance Sheet Cash Flows Select disclosure or search for a disclosure in the list -
Company Name Enel Spa
Normalized Fiscal Period EY 2018 FY 2017
Period Duration (End Date) 12M (2018-12-31) 12M (2018-01-01)
Income Statement Annual (€) % Annual (€) %

= Income Statement

e Revenues 75,672.00 100 74,639.00 100
+ Cost of Revenue 54,598.00 72 54,021.00 72
o Gross Profit 21,074.00 28 20,618.00 28
=+ Operating Expenses 11,657.00 15 11.404.00 15
o Operating Income (Loss) 9417.00 12 9.214.00 12
+ Nonoperating Income (Expense) (1,565.00) 2) (2,114.00) 3}

@ Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations before Equity Method Investments, Income Taxes, Extraordinary Items, Noncontrolling Interest 7.852.00 10 7.100.00 10
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" Comparison of a Romanian Vs US Co

CleanData B # Home |+ Analytics & Peer Group & Ashok Kumar ~ F—H en US ~

Home > Normalized > Home > Normalized > Normalized Down |Oad
«a Financial Statements [ Key Indicators data |nt0 an
Annual « || Millions | SelectPeriod | Y~ excel Normalized

Export Compare

Income Statement Balance Sheet Cash Flows Select disclosure or search for a disclosure in the list -
Company Name S.n. Nuclearelectrica S.a. Exxon Mobil Corp
Normalized Fiscal Period FY 2019 FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2018
Period Duration (End Date) 12M (2019-12-31) 12M (2018-12-31) 12M (2019-12-31) 12M (2018-12-31)
Income Statement Annual (lei) % Annual (lei) % Annual ($) % Annual ($) %

= Income Statement

® Revenues 2417.42 100 2,178.86 100 264,938.00 100 290212.00 100
# Cost of Revenue 806.86 33 700.52 32

e Gross Profit 1.610.57 67 1.478.34 68 264,938.00 100 29021200 100
+ Operating Expenses 981.15 41 941.81 43 43,192.00 16 45,609.00 16
e Operating Income (Loss) 629.42 26 536.53 25 221,746.00 84 244 .603.00 84
4+ Nonoperating Income (Expense) 1.76 o 36.05 2 3,084.00 1 2759.00 1

® Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations before Equity Method Investments, Income Taxes, Extraordinary ltems, Noncont... 631.17 26 572.58 26 224,830.00 85 247,362.00 85



D

" Smart Dashboards for Quick Analysis

CleanData ’6 (EWNEGIEN & Peer Group & Ashok Kumar ~

S.N. Nuclearelectrica S.A. - SNNuclearE Exxon Mobil Corp - XOM

Company Code : 254900YVPBL3EGW5A308 = Company Code : 0000034088
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Create your own data models
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[l [ ] [
5 | Element Label XBRL Tag 1008
7 Operating Income ProfitLossl 9,900,000,000 DataTypes
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9 Income taxes IncomeTa: 1,851,000,000 | Search Element here... Iv ~
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THANK YOU

For more information, contact:

anuradha.rk@irisbusiness.com




